
 1 AVIATION INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES
Confidential 
Delhi NCR, India
L&T Engineering Design & Research Centre

 2 CHARLOTTE DOUGLAS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT  
CONCOURSE A NORTH EXPANSION  
(Joint Venture with Rodgers Builders)  
Charlotte Douglas International Airport
Charlotte, NC
Perkins + Will; C Design Inc.

 3 KENDALL COUNTY LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER
Kendall County
Boerne, TX
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

 4 GREAT WOLF LODGE
Great Wolf Resorts, Inc.
LaGrange, GA
Gensler

 5 KLX AEROSPACE HEADQUARTERS AND  
DISTRIBUTION CENTER
Flagler Real Estate Development, LLC
Hialeah, FL
Ware Malcomb

 6 UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON FERTITTA CENTER 
RESTORATION
University of Houston System
Houston, TX
AECOM; PGAL

 7 AEROJET ROCKETDYNE ADVANCED  
MANUFACTURING FACILITY
Aerojet Rocketdyne Inc. 
Huntsville, AL
Fuqua & Partners

 8 CEDARBROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL
School District of Cheltenham Township
Wyncote, PA
Gilbert Architects Inc.

 9 VMWARE CREEKSIDE BUILDING G 
VMware, Inc. 
Palo Alto, CA
Form4 Architecture, Inc.

    10 EAST YORK BAKERY
Mondelez Canada Inc.
Toronto, ON, Canada
Vanderwestern Rutherford Mantecon

 11 JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY HEALTH AND 
FITNESS CENTER
Jacksonville State University Foundation
Jacksonville, AL
Moody Nolan, Inc.

 12 KATHERINE G. JOHNSON COMPUTATIONAL 
RESEARCH FACILITY
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Norfolk District
Hampton, VA
CallisonRTKL

 13 KAISER SANTA CLARITA SPECIALTY MEDICAL OFFICE 
BUILDING PARKING GARAGE
Kaiser Permanente
Santa Clarita, CA
gkkworks

 14 PROJECT JOSHUA
Broderick Acquisition Co., LLC
Ashburn, VA
Corgan

 15 DATA CENTER CAMPUS 
Confidential
West Des Moines, IA
Page Southerland Page, Inc.

 16 PANTEX ADMINSTRATIVE SUPPORT COMPLEX
Lawler-Wood
Amarillo, TX
STG Design Inc

 17 NATIONAL WAR MEMORIAL
Ministry of Defence, India  
Delhi, India
WeBe Design Lab

 18 JAMAICA SUBWAY STATIONS 
New York City, Metropolitan Transportation Authority
New York, NY 
FST Engineering, Inc.; Di Domenico + Partners, LLP

 19 THOMAS JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL
West Jefferson Hills School District
Jefferson Hills, PA
WTW Architects; Grimm + Parker Architects

   20 MANATEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL EMERGENCY 
DEPARTMENT EXPANSION
Universal Health Services, Inc. 
Bradenton, FL 
Freeman White

 21 CHRIST FELLOWSHIP CHURCH EXPANSION 
Christ Fellowship
McKinney, TX
Good Fulton & Farrell Architects

 22 DOUBLETREE BY HILTON, BALLROOM ADDITION
AWH Orlando Property, LLC
Orlando, FL
VOA Associates, Inc.

 23 GAINEY RANCH
Confidential
Scottsdale, AZ
Gould Evans

 24 CONVENE OFFICE BUILDING
Killian Pacific, LLC
Vancouver, WA 
Mackenzie

 25 HOUSE OF MEATS
K & J House of Meats
Maumee, OH
Coger Shambarger Architects

   26 ASCENT SOUTH LAKE UNION
Greystar
Seattle, WA
Weber Thompson Architects

   27 GREYSTONE HOTEL RESTORATION
Greystone Terra Firma, LLC
Miami Beach, FL
Shulman + Associates

 28 CAMPBELL WAREHOUSE OFFICE EXPANSION
Campbell, Inc.
Northwood, OH
Buehrer Group Architecture & Engineering, Inc.

 29 PEMBINA PIPELINE CORPORATION  
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE
Pembina Pipeline Corporation
Drayton Valley, AB, Canada
Riddell Kurczaba Architecture Engineering 
Interior Design Ltd.

   30 PEMBINA PIPELINE CORPORATION 
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE
Pembina Pipeline Corporation
Grande Prairie, AB, Canada
Riddell Kurczaba Architecture Engineering 
Interior Design Ltd.

 31 MADISON FIRE STATION 183
Madison Township Trustees
Columbus, OH
SMP Design + Construction, Inc.

 32 CITY OF CARROLLTON POLICE HEADQUARTERS
City of Carrollton
Carrollton, TX
Perkins + Will

 33 KAISER SANTA ROSA MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING 6 
Kaiser Permanente
Santa Rosa, CA
Hawley Peterson & Snyder

 34 VMWARE HILLTOP BUILDING G
VMware, Inc.
Palo Alto, CA
Form4 Architecture, Inc.

 35 KPMG RENOVATION AND EXPANSION  
KPMG LLP
Montvale, NJ
Gensler; SNS Architects & Engineers PC 

 36 ROPER ST. FRANCIS BERKELEY MEDICAL  
OFFICE BUILDING
Roper St. Francis Healthcare 
Moncks Corner, SC
HDR, Inc.

 37 VAN AKEN DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT
RMS Investment Corporation
Shaker Heights, OH
Bialosky + Partners, Architects LLC

   38 THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS LARGE-SCALE 
STRUCTURAL TESTING FACILITY
The University of Texas at San Antonio
San Antonio, TX
Alamo Architects, Inc.; TreanorHL

 39 GARY W. HARRIS CANADA GAMES CENTRE 
(Joint Venture with Scott Builders, Inc.)
Red Deer College
Red Deer, AB, Canada
Stantec, Inc.; HCMA Architecture + Design

  40  RED DEER COLLEGE ALTERNATIVE POWER INITIATIVE 
AND ALTERNATIVE ENERGY LAB
Red Deer College
Red Deer, AB, Canada
Manasc Isaac Architects 

  41  WESTFIELD CENTER CAMPUS TRANSFORMATION
Westfield Insurance Company
Westfield Center, OH
Vocon 

  42  TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY EVENTS CENTER 
EXPANSION
Texas State University System
San Marcos, TX
Perkins + Will 

 43 PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY TRIPPE HALL
Pennsylvania State University
Erie, PA
Noelker & Hull Associates; Ayers Saint Gross

 44 AUDREY LAWSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Houston Independent School District
Houston,TX
Harrison Kornberg Architects LLC 

 45 INNOVATION MIDDLE SCHOOL
San Diego Unified School District
San Diego, CA
Baker Nowicki Design Studio, LLP 

 46 BALLPARK VILLAGE
Greystar
San Diego, CA
carrierjohnson + Culture 

 47 CITIZENM NEW YORK BOWERY HOTEL
citizenM Holding B.V.
New York, NY
Steven B. Jacobs Group 

 48 ONE BLUE SLIP AT GREENPOINT LANDING
Brookfield Office Properties
Brooklyn, NY Handel Architects, LLP 

 49 MENARA ETIQA
Etiqa Insurance & Takaful Berhad
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Veritas Architects 

  50 BARNARD COLLEGE, THE CHERYL AND PHILIP 
MILSTEIN CENTER FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING
Barnard College
New York, NY
Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP 

 51 FOUR SEASONS PLACE KUALA LUMPUR
Venus Assets Sdn Bhd
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
NRY Architects Sdn Bhd

 52 PIER 4 OFFICE BUILDING
Tishman Speyer
Boston, MA
Elkus/Manfredi Architects, Ltd. 

 53 THE JACQUARD HOTEL
Stonebridge Companies
Denver, CO
gkkworks | CannonDesign

 54 PEABODY ESSEX MUSEUM EXPANSION
Peabody Essex Museum
Salem, MA
Ennead Architects, LLP 

   55 SEQUIS TOWER
Pt. Farpoint Prima
Jakarta, Indonesia
Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates PC 

 56 GO TRANSIT CONTROL CENTRE
MetroLinx
Oakville, ON, Canada
IBI Group 

 57 JACK YATES HIGH SCHOOL
Houston Independent School District
Houston, TX
Moody Nolan, Inc. 

 

   58 YAMHILL SCHOOL CAREER AND TECHNICAL 
EDUCATION AND GYMNASIUM BUILDINGS
Yamhill Carlton School District
Yamhill, OR
Oh planning+design, architecture; Leland A. Gray Architects

 59 WINDERMERE PREPARATORY THEATER, VISUAL 
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
Nord Anglia Education
Windermere, FL
PGAL 

 60 INTREPID SPIRIT CENTER AT CAMP PENDLETON
Intrepid Fallen Heroes Fund
Camp Pendleton, CA
SmithGroupJJR, Inc. 

   61 PRINCE GEORGE’S COMMUNITY COLLEGE  
CENTER FOR PERFORMING ARTS
Prince George’s Community College
Largo, MD
Pfeiffer Partners Architects, Inc.

 62 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BRANCH
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Columbus, OH
Moody Nolan, Inc.

 63 I.M. TERRELL ACADEMY FOR STEM AND VISUAL AND 
PERFORMING ARTS  
(Joint Venture with Con-Real, LP)
Fort Worth Independent School District
Fort Worth, TX
Corgan 

 64 JOHNSON COUNTY LIBRARY AT LENEXA CITY CENTER
Johnson County
Lenexa, KS
Hollis + Miller Architects 

 65 GREENWICH COUNTRY DAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich, CT
ARC / Architectural Resources Cambridge

  66 STATUE OF UNITY
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Rashtriya Ekta Trust
Kevadia, India
Michael Graves & Associates, Inc.

 67 GREEN DRAGON TOWNHOMES
Allison-Zongker
La Jolla, CA
Alcorn & Benton Architects 

 68 THE ROCKEFELLER UNIVERSITY, THE STAVROS 
NIARCHOS FOUNDATION, DAVID ROCKEFELLER 
RIVER CAMPUS
The Rockefeller University
New York, NY
Rafael Viñoly Architects PC 

 69 HERMAN D. FARRELL BRIDGE
New York State Department of Transportation
New York, NY
Ammann & Whitney; SCAPE Landscape Architecture DPC

 70 PACIFIC SEAS AQUARIUM
Metropolitan Park District of Tacoma
Tacoma, WA
EHDD 

 71 CONRAD WASHINGTON, DC
Gerald D. Hines Interests
Washington, DC 
HKS, Inc.

 72 MIT.NANO
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cambridge, MA
Wilson HGA

 73 CLEVELAND CLINIC, EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT AND 
INTENSIVE CARE UNIT EXPANSION
The Cleveland Clinic Foundation
Weston, FL
Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP 

    74 THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS MEDICAL 
CENTER NORTH ADDITION OFFICE BUILDING
The University of California, Davis Medical Center
Sacramento, CA
AC Martin Partners, Inc. 

 75 METHODIST UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL EXPANSION
Methodist Healthcare
Memphis, TN
HKS, Inc. 

 76 RAYMOND BLOCK
Wexford Developments
Edmonton, AB, Canada
Dialog 

 77 ADVENTIST HEALTHCARE WHITE OAK MEDICAL 
CENTER AND SOUTH PARKING GARAGE
Adventist HealthCare, Inc.
Silver Spring, MD
CallisonRTKL 

 78 CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY, CLEVELAND 
CLINIC HEALTH EDUCATION CAMPUS  
(Joint Venture with Donley’s Inc.)
The Cleveland Clinic Foundation
Cleveland, OH
Foster+Partners; DLR Group

 79 THE UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS HOSPITAL  
ORTHOPEDIC BUILDING OVERBUILD
The University of Kansas Hospital
Kansas City, KS
CannonDesign 

 80 AC HOTEL PITTSBURGH DOWNTOWN
Marriott International Corporation
Pittsburgh, PA
Meyers + Associates Architects 

 81 RED DEER COLLEGE STUDENT RESIDENCE
Red Deer College
Red Deer, AB, Canada
Manasc Isaac Architects 

 82 THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA  
BERKELEY WAY WEST  
The University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA
WRNS Studio

 83 SALT RIVER FIRST NATION  
MULTI-PURPOSE FACILITY
Salt River First Nation #195
Fort Smith, NT, Canada
Manasc Isaac Architects

 84 PROMEDICA DEFIANCE  
MEDICAL OFFICE BUILDING II
ProMedica
Defiance, OH
MBA Architects and Planners, LLC. 

 85 PRESTON FOREST BRANCH
Pegasus Bank
Dallas, TX
Good Fulton & Farrell Architects

 86 WORLDMARK BY WYNDHAM PORTLAND
HRI Properties, LLC
Portland, OR
SERA Architects

 87 NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY HEALTH 
INNOVATION CENTER
Northern Kentucky University
Highland Heights, KY
GBBN Architects; CO Architects

 88 MEMORIAL SLOAN KETTERING BERGEN
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center
Montvale, NJ
EwingCole 

 89 MOUNT GREYLOCK REGIONAL SCHOOL
Mount Greylock Regional School District
Williamstown, MA
Design Partnership of Cambridge; Perkins Eastman

 

   90 OLATHE HEALTH CANCER CENTER
Olathe Health System, Inc.
Olathe, KS
HMN Architects

 91 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE METRO 
CAMPUS TRANSFORMATION
Cuyahoga Community College
Cleveland, OH
Bialosky + Partners, Architects LLC 

   92 ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE STEM BUILDING
Erie County, New York
Williamsville, NY
Kideney Architects, P.C. 

 93 TENNESSEE STATE MUSEUM
The State of Tennessee Real Estate Asset 
Management 
Nashville, TN
EOA Architects; Hammel, Green and Abrahamson, Inc.

 94 UNION TERMINAL RENOVATION AND RESTORATION
Union Terminal, LLC
Cincinnati, OH
GBBN Architects 

 95 NATIONAL VETERANS MEMORIAL AND MUSEUM
Columbus Downtown Development
Columbus, OH
Allied Works Architecture, Inc. 

 96 STANLEY A. MILNER LIBRARY RENEWAL
City of Edmonton
Edmonton, AB, Canada
Stantec, Inc.; Teeple Architects

 97 AUDI FIELD
D.C. United
Washington, DC
Populous 

 98 PPG SCIENCE PAVILION
Carnegie Museum of Art
Pittsburgh, PA
Indovina Associates Architects 

Turner City® A representation of buildings completed by Turner in 2018

  PROJECT NAME 
Client
Location
Architect(s)

68

75

74

72

68

50

21

73

47

4

49

3

71

31

1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

32

33
44

45

45

46

53

67

70

95

69

65

66

87

88

89

90

16

84

78

80

76

97

5

54

77

52

55

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14
15

17
37

34

35
36

38
39 41 42

43

56

57

58 58

59

60

61

62 63 64

79

81

82

83

85 86

96

91

98

92

94

93

40

48

51


